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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 5th round, Match #38

Friday, 01.09.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 28°C. Spectators: 1617

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 3

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
71 Hakman Vasyl
33 Honcharenko Roman
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
6 Kutsia Giorgi
20 Iago
77 Sharai Vladyslav
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
47 Kohut Bohdan
57 Melnyk Oleksandr
44 Checher Danyil
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
2 Smiian Maksym
29 Kucherov Valerii
10 Klots Dmytro
99 Luan
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko
8 Hodia Dmytro
22 Baran Rostyslav

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

1 Mekhaniv Maksym
2 Sokolov Oleh
50 Semenov Dmytro
22 Shapoval Vladyslav
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
18 Dedukh Ruslan
44 Banada Yevhen
14 Spivakov Andrii (C)
96 Synytsia Oleg
19 Kohut M.
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
12 Fastov Dmytro
31 Stashkiv Vadym
27 Astakhov Ernest
97 Yakymiv Andrii
6 Sidnney
25 Kosovskyi Serhii
26 Halas Taras
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
45 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
29 Prykhodko Klim

Coach
Pervak Vitalii

Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
Assistant 1:
Semenov Andrii
Assistant 2:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kutsev Valentyn
VAR Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Delegate:
Didenko Ruslan
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #38
Friday, 01.09.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 28°C. Spectators: 1617

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 3 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan 15'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola 34'

6 Kutsia Giorgi 44'

6 Kutsia Giorgi
10 Klots Dmytro 46'

77 Sharai Vladyslav 54'

60' 21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

65' 44 Banada Yevhen
29 Prykhodko Klim

65' 14 Spivakov Andrii
26 Halas Taras

65' 19 Kohut M.
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav

77 Sharai Vladyslav
99 Luan 67'

67' 29 Prykhodko Klim

20 Iago 70'

20 Iago
29 Kucherov Valerii 75'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko 75'

81' 26 Halas Taras

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
2 Smiian Maksym 82'

87' 18 Dedukh Ruslan

90' 96 Synytsia Oleg
25 Kosovskyi Serhii

90+3' 21 Sukhoruchko Danyil
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

90+3' 50 Semenov Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


